Analysis of Employer Feedback and Action Taken Report
2023-24

Total 24 Employers participated in the Employers feedback system and their responses are evaluated as shown below.

1. Are you satisfied with the placement process of the college?
24 responses
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The average rating given by employer is 94.1%
2. How much are you satisfied with the student’s response?
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The average rating given by employer is 49.5%
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3. Rate the quality of education provided to the students by the college?

24 responses
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The average rating given by emplover is 67.5%

4. Provide your rating for the skill set of the students of the college?

0 (o|%) 0 (ol%)

24 responses

Copy
10.0

7.5

5 (20.8%)
5.0

25
1 (4.2%)
00% 0(QO%) 0% 0(0%) 0 (%) 0 (0%)
00— | | | | |
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

The average rating given by employer is 92.5%
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5. Rate the strength of the students present for placement drive?

24 responses
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The average rating given by employer is 94.5%
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6. How much do you like the comfort of the infrastructure of the college?

24 responses
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The average rating given by employer is 67.0%

7. How much are you satisfied with the cooperation and support of the placement team of the college?
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The average rating given by employer is 94.16%
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8. How good is the computer labs support provided during the drive?

24 responses
Copy
15
10 9 (37.5%)
5
0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%) L2
0 I | | | | | | ﬁ_
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Copy,
The average rating given by employer is 57.9 %
9. How much are you satisfied with the hospitality provided by the college?
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The average rating given by employer is 76.2%
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10. How much are you satisfied with the joining of students after appointment?

24 responses
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The average rating given by employer is 71.2%
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